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RNZYS Opening Day Race
Sat 28 September (H)
DYC Icebreaker  
Sat 19 October (P) 

Upper Harbour Regatta (2 Races)
Sat 9 November (H)
Catch up race marker
Sat 16 November 
CYA Spring Rally 2023 Launches &
Yachts
Fri 22-24 November 

Patio Bay: Launch and Yacht Race,
Christmas BBQ
Sat 7-8 December (P)
Sat 14 December - Patio Bay Rain Date 

Mahurangi Night Race
Fri 24 January (P)
Mahurangi Regatta & Launch Parade 
Sat 25 January
Mahurangi Return Race
Sun 26 January (P)
Auckland Anniversary Regatta &
Launch Race 
Mon 27 January (H)

DYC Duder Cup 
15 February (H)
ABD Group CYA Regatta 
Fri 21-23 February

Harken-Fosters Kennedy Bay Race
Sat 15-16 March (P)
CYA Round Rangitoto Launch 
and Yacht Race and Cake Day
Sat 29 March (P)

Vintage & Veterans Regatta
Sun 13 April (H)

Catch up day if required
Sat 3 May 
Boat Owners Meeting
Tue 6 May
Prizegiving
Tue 27 May   

Annual General Meeting
Tue 5 August

www.classicyacht.org.nz  //  admin@classicyacht.org.nz

2024-2025  SEASON CALENDAR

OTHER EVENTS: 
RAYC Gold Cups: 21 Sept, 5 Oct, 2 Nov, 7 Dec,
1 Mar 
Coastal Classic 
Fri 25 - 26 October
Russell Boat Club Tall Ships
4 Jan 
ANZAC Day Regatta  PCC
Fri 25 Apr
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